                      INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL PRODUCT COMPANY
17 www.gvk.com.au PH: (03) 9312 6633
REUSABLE PULLING EYES
RPE-1015 suits single conductor core up to 14mm Ø
RPE-1520 suits single conductor core up to 19mm Ø
RPE-2025 suits single conductor core up to 24mm Ø
RPE-2530 suits single conductor core up to 29mm Ø
RPE-3035 suits single conductor core up to 34mm Ø

CRIMPING HEAD AND DIE BLOCK WITH CRIMPING CABLE
Crimping methodology uses the wire rope to swage the sleeve onto the cable by
grasping the conductors against an inner serrated spike. In this instance the pull-
ing force is transferred onto the conductors rather than the outer sheath. The Ø of
the eye is usually smaller than the Ø of the cable.
The die sizes range (to suit) from 25mm sleeves through to 150mm sleeves.
An electric or manually operated hydraulic pump provides the required force to
operate the crimping head.
CRIMPER DIES
CD-25 through to CD-125
Die sizes increase in 10mm
increments to suit from
25mm OD hauling eyes to
125mm hauling eyes.
CRIMPER ROPE
CR-5540 5mm X 540 suits 26-29mm hauling eye
CR-6580 6mm X 580 suits 32-38mm hauling eye
CR-8580 8mm X 580 suits 42-51mm hauling eye
CR-8740 8mm X 740 suits 54-57mm hauling eye
CR-10740 10mm X 740 suits 60-80mm hauling eye
CR-10780 10mm X 780 suits 83-89mm hauling eye
CR-10840 10mm X 840 suits 92-101mm hauling eye
CR-10900 10mm X 900 suits 104-107mm hauling eye
CR-10106 10mm X 1060 suits 110-120mm hauling
CRIMPING ACCESSORIES
CDB-140 Cylinder block for retaining Rope
CRR-740 Crimper rope retaining ring
CDC-150 Hydraulic Cylinder R106